
BUS 12 - PM

2:10 PM - Stop / Festus Bus Garage

2:20 PM - Stop / Festus Middle School

2:45 PM - Stop / Festus High School

2:56 PM - Stop / 2402 Stonegate Dr

2:58 PM - Stop / 25130 Buck Creek Rd

2:59 PM - Stop / 25215 Buck Creek Road

2:59 PM - Stop / 25238 Buck Creek Rd

3:01 PM - Stop / 25396 Buck Creek Road

3:03 PM - Stop / 202 Massott Rd

3:04 PM - Stop / Massott Rd & Grace Place

3:05 PM - Stop / Massott Rd & Valley Vue Pl

3:05 PM - Stop / 244 Massott Road

3:06 PM - Stop / 107 Juliet Place

3:08 PM - Stop / 234 Massott Road



3:09 PM - Stop / 221 Massott Road

3:12 PM - Stop / Meyer Rd & Watson

3:12 PM - Stop / 3300 Meyer Road

3:13 PM - Stop / 3416 Meyer Road

3:15 PM - Stop / 1559 Saddle Drive

3:16 PM - Stop / 1619 Saddle Drive

3:18 PM - Stop / 1528 Saddle Dr

3:23 PM - Stop / Lee Rd & Carol Ann Dr

3:26 PM - Stop / Church Rd & Meyer Rd

3:36 PM - Stop / Festus Elementary School



2:10 PM - Stop / Festus Bus Garage

2:20 PM - Stop / Festus Middle School

2:45 PM - Stop / Festus High School

2:56 PM - Stop / 2402 Stonegate Dr

2:58 PM - Stop / 25130 Buck Creek Rd

2:59 PM - Stop / 25215 Buck Creek Road

2:59 PM - Stop / 25238 Buck Creek Rd

3:01 PM - Stop / 25396 Buck Creek Road

3:03 PM - Stop / 202 Massott Rd

3:04 PM - Stop / Massott Rd & Grace Place

3:05 PM - Stop / Massott Rd & Valley Vue Pl

3:05 PM - Stop / 244 Massott Road

3:06 PM - Stop / 107 Juliet Place

3:08 PM - Stop / 234 Massott Road



3:09 PM - Stop / 221 Massott Road

3:12 PM - Stop / Meyer Rd & Watson

3:12 PM - Stop / 3300 Meyer Road

3:13 PM - Stop / 3416 Meyer Road

3:15 PM - Stop / 1559 Saddle Drive

3:16 PM - Stop / 1619 Saddle Drive

3:18 PM - Stop / 1528 Saddle Dr

3:23 PM - Stop / Lee Rd & Carol Ann Dr

3:26 PM - Stop / Church Rd & Meyer Rd

3:36 PM - Stop / Festus Elementary School


